
MAVERICK RESCUE EUROCUP 2014

Jury / Competition Management Hill Data
Chief of Competition

Vice chairman

Race Director

Hill Record

Start Altitude

Finish Altitude

Vertical Drop

Course Length

Count of right–hand bend

Sport Marshal IHA

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

NIKODÝMOVÁ Jana

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

KÁRNÝ Aleš

2012, BENEŠ Miloš

Ralt RT23: 1:00.36

 m

 m

 m

2340 m

BRNĚNSKÝ DRAK - MANN FILTER II., 30.3.2014

29. - 30. 3. 2014

Technical Marshal IHA PĚNIČKA Jan

Count of left–hand bend

Min course Width 10 m

82,938

83,746

Qualification

  Competition / Weather Information

RACE

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

13:05 - 13:47

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

- DNS - 

Sunny 18 24 1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

14:02 - 14:50

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

15:02 - 15:55

Sunny

Sunny

18

19

22

24

  Statistics

1st Round

2nd Round
Qualification

RACE
1st Round

2nd Round

Time

Min Max Avg.

1:04.990

1:04.280

1:07.940

2:14.910

1:40.590

1:41.570

1:26.331

1:23.480

1:24.194

Speed (km/h)

Max Min Avg.

129,620

131,052

123,992

62,442 97,577

100,910

100,054

Competitors / Nations

in start list started with results

56/4 47/4 47/4

56/4 0/4 0/0

56/4 49/4 47/4

56/4 45/4 41/3

Race Director
 
 
 

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

Sport Marshal IHA
 
 
 

KÁRNÝ Aleš

Main Timekeeper
 
 
 

ŠABÍK Ľuboš
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MR Actual Cars
1. 40 80Ferdinand MADRIAN 2 AT mad.racing.powerNorma M20evo E2/C+2000 40

2. 35 67Aleš MLEJNEK 1 CZ mad.racing.powerOsella FA 30 E2/C-1600 32

3. 32 62Filip ZELENSKÝ 37 CZ Lander F3 Racing TeamDallara F394 Honda Mugen E2/C-2000 30

4. 28 54Martin JUHAS 161 SK PPC MotorsportBMW M3 E1+2000/2WD 26

4. 26 54Diethard STERNAD 106 AT MSC-GamlitzAlfa Romeo 156 STW E1-2000 28

4. 30 54Dan MICHL 19 CZ Michl MotorsportLotus Evora E2SH 24

7. 24 42Josef HLAVINKA ML. 20 CZ Motosport HlavinkaOpel Lotus E2/C+2000 18

8. 22 36Pavel LANGER 72 CZ KRTZAutola 1/04F E2/C-1600 14

9. 0 35Michal NOVICKÝ 11 CZ mad.racing.powerReynard 032 F3 E2/C-2000 35

10. 20 32Martin TROJEK 330 CZ Trojek Racing TeamMitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 S1+2000/4WD 12

11. 14 30Aleš FUČÍK 301 CZ KRTZMitsubishi Lancer EVO 8 S1+2000/4WD 16

12. 18 26Jan KRATOCHVIL 311 CZ HRT Motorsport s.r.o.Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 S1+2000/4WD 8

13. 0 22Radek KOLBÁBEK 114 CZ LRT - LPG NedvědiceFord Sierra 4000 E1+2000/4WD 22

14. 16 20Johnny ZWEIMUELLER 304 AT mad.racing.powerKTM X-bow S2 4

14. 20Karel MOURAL 31 CZ VýšoviceRalt36 ralt36 E2/C-2000 20

16. 12 15Bohuslav VANĚK 373 CZ AUTOVIVA OstravaMitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 S1+2000/4WD 3

17. 8 10Rostislav PILAŘ 222 CZ LRT - Ozzy motorsportFord Escort RS 2000 E1-2000 2

17. 0 10Bohumil PFEIFER 40 CZ Pfeifer MotorsportRadical SR3 E2/C-1600 10

17. 10 10Vlastimil ČEPIČKA 306 CZ StemaxMitsubishi Lancer Evo X S1+2000/4WD 0

20. 0 6Petr DAVID 176 CZ TDIFUN motorsportVW Golf TDI E1-2000 6

20. 6 6Lubomír LOUBAL 333 CZ KovaloviceVW Golf 4 Tdi S1-2000 0

22. 4 5Aleš KOVALČÍK 332 CZ Sped MasterSubaru WRX STI S1+2000/4WD 1

23. 3 3Jan KORBAŘ 51 CZ Autoklub TišnovMetalex MTX 1-10 E2/C-1600 0

24. 2 2Ivo HOLÁN 375 CZ Pivín RacingSubaru Impreza STi S1+2000/4WD 0

25. 1 1Jaroslav KAŠPAR 323 CZ VPK MotorsMitsubichi EVO IX S1+2000/4WD 0

0 0Michal KRETZ 133 CZ KLM MotorsportŠkoda Fabia 2000RS E1+2000/2WD 0

0 0Anton SLOBODA 124 SK TONORacingŠkoda 130RS E1-1400 0

0 0Miloslav ŠUSTR 107 CZ BP autosportŠkoda Favorit E1-1600 0

0 0Martina ZOUFALÁ 159 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta E1-1400 0

0 0Karel ZOUFALÝ 201 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta E1-1400 0

0 0Vilem KAŠPAR 362 CZ VPK MotorsŠkoda Fabia RS S1-2000 0

0 0Filip CAKL 363 CZ VPK MotorsŠkoda Fabia RS S1-2000 0

0 0Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ LRT - Decam MotorsportCitroën Saxo S1-1600 0

0 0Robert PROKŠ 359 CZ LRT - Lemurs Racing TeamBMW E36 M3 S1+2000/2WD 0

0 0Michal SLOVÁČEK 151 CZ SazoviceHonda Civic Type R E1-2000 0

0 0Martin ZIMÁK 10 CZ mad.racing.powerCitroën Saxo 1.6 16v VTS S1-1600 0

0 0Jaroslav KOPIŠTĚ 218 CZ Hobby Racing Team Kutná HoraŠkoda 120 S Rallye E1-1600 0

0 0Vojtěch MACEK 9 CZ BruntálŠkoda 1500 R E1-1600 0

0 0Dan MÁLEK 339 CZ Málek-motorsportŠkoda Felicia RS S1-1600 0

0 0Tomáš KŘIVKA 164 CZ Křivka MotorsportRenault Clio Sport E1-2000 0

MR Historic Cars
1. 20 40Adam KLUS 488 CZ HRCBAudi MARCH Can Am HA2 20

2. 15 27Lubomír DOLEŽAL 490 CZ Lubomír DoležalFormule MTX 1-06 HA2 12

3. 10 20Jiří SVOBODA 477 CZ KRTZŠkoda 130 LR H HA1-1300 10

3. 12 20Ondřej CHYTIL 481 CZ Martin ChytilŠkoda MTX1-01 HA2 8

5. 0 15Martin VONDRÁK 483 CZ Vondrák Racing TeamMarch 712M F2 HA2 15

6. 8 14Tomáš STANĚK 410 CZ VPK MotorsLancia Delta HF Integrale 2.0 8vT HA1+2000 6

7. 6 9Pavel KLEVETA 408 CZ R 8Renault 8 Gordini HA1-1300 3

8. 4 6Ján ONDREJKA 444 SK JOSK Racing TeamRenault Alpine A 110 HA1-2000 2
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9. 0 4Michal SEDLÁČEK 422 CZ GMS Racing TeamFiat 128 SC HA1-1300 4

10. 3 3Michal ŽÁČEK 401 CZ ŽáčekŠkoda 125 HA1-1300 0

11. 0 1Michal ŠNAJDR 480 CZ TelniceFormule Seg-Škoda HA2 1
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MR Actual Cars
Předjezdci

1. 20David FILIPEK 9011 CZ DavidMotokára 125 20

S1-1600

1. 20 40Martin ZIMÁK 10 CZ mad.racing.powerCitroën Saxo 1.6 16v VTS 20

2. 15 30Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ LRT - Decam MotorsportCitroën Saxo 15

3. 12 24Dan MÁLEK 339 CZ Málek-motorsportŠkoda Felicia RS 12

S1-2000

1. 20 40Lubomír LOUBAL 333 CZ KovaloviceVW Golf 4 Tdi 20

2. 0 15Vilem KAŠPAR 362 CZ VPK MotorsŠkoda Fabia RS 15

3. 0 12Filip CAKL 363 CZ VPK MotorsŠkoda Fabia RS 12

S1+2000/2WD

1. 20 40Robert PROKŠ 359 CZ LRT - Lemurs Racing TeamBMW E36 M3 20

S1+2000/4WD

1. 20 35Martin TROJEK 330 CZ Trojek Racing TeamMitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 15

2. 12 32Aleš FUČÍK 301 CZ KRTZMitsubishi Lancer EVO 8 20

3. 15 27Jan KRATOCHVIL 311 CZ HRT Motorsport s.r.o.Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 12

4. 10 20Bohuslav VANĚK 373 CZ AUTOVIVA OstravaMitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 10

5. 6 14Aleš KOVALČÍK 332 CZ Sped MasterSubaru WRX STI 8

5. 8 14Vlastimil ČEPIČKA 306 CZ StemaxMitsubishi Lancer Evo X 6

7. 4 8Ivo HOLÁN 375 CZ Pivín RacingSubaru Impreza STi 4

8. 3 6Jaroslav KAŠPAR 323 CZ VPK MotorsMitsubichi EVO IX 3

S2

1. 20 40Johnny ZWEIMUELLER 304 AT mad.racing.powerKTM X-bow 20

E1-1400

1. 20 40Anton SLOBODA 124 SK TONORacingŠkoda 130RS 20

2. 15 30Karel ZOUFALÝ 201 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta 15

3. 12 24Martina ZOUFALÁ 159 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta 12

E1-1600

1. 15 35Miloslav ŠUSTR 107 CZ BP autosportŠkoda Favorit 20

2. 20 32Vojtěch MACEK 9 CZ BruntálŠkoda 1500 R 12

3. 12 27Jaroslav KOPIŠTĚ 218 CZ Hobby Racing Team Kutná HoraŠkoda 120 S Rallye 15

E1-2000

1. 20 40Diethard STERNAD 106 AT MSC-GamlitzAlfa Romeo 156 STW 20

2. 15 27Rostislav PILAŘ 222 CZ LRT - Ozzy motorsportFord Escort RS 2000 12

3. 12 22Michal SLOVÁČEK 151 CZ SazoviceHonda Civic Type R 10

4. 10 18Tomáš KŘIVKA 164 CZ Křivka MotorsportRenault Clio Sport 8

5. 0 15Petr DAVID 176 CZ TDIFUN motorsportVW Golf TDI 15

E1+2000/2WD

1. 20 40Martin JUHAS 161 SK PPC MotorsportBMW M3 20

2. 15 30Michal KRETZ 133 CZ KLM MotorsportŠkoda Fabia 2000RS 15

E1+2000/4WD

1. 0 20Radek KOLBÁBEK 114 CZ LRT - LPG NedvědiceFord Sierra 4000 20

E2SH

1. 20 40Dan MICHL 19 CZ Michl MotorsportLotus Evora 20
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E2/C-1600

1. 20 40Aleš MLEJNEK 1 CZ mad.racing.powerOsella FA 30 20

2. 15 30Pavel LANGER 72 CZ KRTZAutola 1/04F 15

3. 12 22Jan KORBAŘ 51 CZ Autoklub TišnovMetalex MTX 1-10 10

4. 0 12Bohumil PFEIFER 40 CZ Pfeifer MotorsportRadical SR3 12

E2/C-2000

1. 20 35Filip ZELENSKÝ 37 CZ Lander F3 Racing TeamDallara F394 Honda Mugen 15

2. 0 20Michal NOVICKÝ 11 CZ mad.racing.powerReynard 032 F3 20

3. 12Karel MOURAL 31 CZ VýšoviceRalt36 ralt36 12

E2/C+2000

1. 20 40Ferdinand MADRIAN 2 AT mad.racing.powerNorma M20evo 20

2. 15 30Josef HLAVINKA ML. 20 CZ Motosport HlavinkaOpel Lotus 15

MR Historic Cars
HA1-1300

1. 20 40Jiří SVOBODA 477 CZ KRTZŠkoda 130 LR H 20

2. 15 27Pavel KLEVETA 408 CZ R 8Renault 8 Gordini 12

3. 12 22Michal ŽÁČEK 401 CZ ŽáčekŠkoda 125 10

4. 0 15Michal SEDLÁČEK 422 CZ GMS Racing TeamFiat 128 SC 15

HA1-2000

1. 20 40Ján ONDREJKA 444 SK JOSK Racing TeamRenault Alpine A 110 20

HA1+2000

1. 20 40Tomáš STANĚK 410 CZ VPK MotorsLancia Delta HF Integrale 2.0 8vT 20

HA2

1. 20 40Adam KLUS 488 CZ HRCBAudi MARCH Can Am 20

2. 15 27Lubomír DOLEŽAL 490 CZ Lubomír DoležalFormule MTX 1-06 12

3. 12 22Ondřej CHYTIL 481 CZ Martin ChytilŠkoda MTX1-01 10

4. 0 15Martin VONDRÁK 483 CZ Vondrák Racing TeamMarch 712M F2 15

5. 0 8Michal ŠNAJDR 480 CZ TelniceFormule Seg-Škoda 8
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1. 20 40Martina ZOUFALÁ 159 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta E1-1400 20
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1. 20 40Josef HLAVINKA ML. 20 CZ Motosport HlavinkaOpel Lotus E2/C+2000 20

2. 15 30Ondřej CHYTIL 481 CZ Martin ChytilŠkoda MTX1-01 HA2 15

3. 12 24Tomáš KŘIVKA 164 CZ Křivka MotorsportRenault Clio Sport E1-2000 12

4. 10 20Michal ŽÁČEK 401 CZ ŽáčekŠkoda 125 HA1-1300 10
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TEAM TROPHY

Maverick Rescue EuroCup
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mad.racing.power 1201. 6060

20 (40) 40Martin ZIMÁK 10 CZ mad.racing.powerCitroën Saxo 1.6 16v VTS S1-1600 20

20 (40) 40Aleš MLEJNEK 1 CZ mad.racing.powerOsella FA 30 E2/C-1600 20

20 (40) 40Ferdinand MADRIAN 2 AT mad.racing.powerNorma M20evo E2/C+2000 20

0 (20) 0Michal NOVICKÝ 11 CZ mad.racing.powerReynard 032 F3 E2/C-2000 20

20 (40) 0Johnny ZWEIMUELLER 304 AT mad.racing.powerKTM X-bow S2 20

LRT 1052. 5055

20 (40) 40Robert PROKŠ 359 CZ LRT - Lemurs Racing TeamBMW E36 M3 S1+2000/2WD 20

15 (30) 30Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ LRT - Decam MotorsportCitroën Saxo S1-1600 15

0 (20) 20Radek KOLBÁBEK 114 CZ LRT - LPG NedvědiceFord Sierra 4000 E1+2000/4WD 20

15 (27) 15Rostislav PILAŘ 222 CZ LRT - Ozzy motorsportFord Escort RS 2000 E1-2000 12

VPK Motors 883. 3850

20 (40) 40Tomáš STANĚK 410 CZ VPK MotorsLancia Delta HF Integrale 2.0 8vT HA1+2000 20

15 (30) 30Karel ZOUFALÝ 201 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta E1-1400 15

0 (15) 15Vilem KAŠPAR 362 CZ VPK MotorsŠkoda Fabia RS S1-2000 15

3 (6) 3Jaroslav KAŠPAR 323 CZ VPK MotorsMitsubichi EVO IX S1+2000/4WD 3

0 (12) 0Filip CAKL 363 CZ VPK MotorsŠkoda Fabia RS S1-2000 12
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